
 
Mock Exams – March 2025 

 

Year 11 students will be examined on the Paper 2 science topics during their normal science lessons after 
February half-term. 

Date Periods 1 & 2 Periods 3 & 4 

Monday 3rd March 

Year 11 English Language 
(1hr 45mins) 

Year 10 Hospitality & Catering  
(1hr 20mins) 

Year 11 Food & Nutrition 
(1hr 45mins) 

Tuesday 4th March 
Year 10 English Language 

(1hr 45mins) 
Year 10 Chemistry 

(1hr 45mins/1hr 15mins) 

Wednesday 5th March 
Year 11 English Literature 

(1hr 30mins) 
Year 10 Maths 
(1hr 30mins) 

Thursday 6th March 
Year 10 RE 
(1hr 10mins) 

Year 10 Spanish/German Reading 
(Foundation 45mins/Higher 1hr) 

Friday 7th March 

Year 11 Geography 
(1hr 30mins) 

Year 10 Design Technology 
(1hr 20mins) 

Year 10 Biology 
(1hr 45mins/1hr 15mins) 

Monday 10th March 

Year 11 Design Technology 
(2hrs) 

Year 10 History 
(1hr 20mins) 

Year 10 Business Studies 
(1hr 45mins) 

Year 11 Business Studies 
(1hr 45mins) 

Tuesday 11th March 

Year 11 Spanish/German Writing 
(Foundation 1hr/Higher 1hr 15mins) 

Year 10 Drama 
(1hr 30mins) 

Year 10 PE 
(1hr 15mins) 

Year 11 Sports Studies & GCSE PE 
(1hr 15mins) 

Wednesday 12th March 
Year 11 RE 
(1hr 10mins) 

Year 10 English Literature 
(50mins) 

Thursday 13th March 
Year 10 Physics 

(1hr 45mins/1hr 15mins) 
Year 10 Spanish/German Writing 

(Found 1hr 10mins/Higher 1hr 15mins) 

Friday 14th March 

Year 10 Geography 
(1hr 30mins) 

Year 11 Health & Social Care 
(1hr 15mins) 

Year 11 Computing 
(1hr 45mins) 

Year 10 Computing 
(1hr 45mins) 

Monday 17th March 

Year 11 Maths 
(1hr 30mins) 

Year 10 Engineering 
(1hr 15mins) 

Year 11 Engineering 
(1hr 15mins) 


